



VILLAGE OF: Broadview  
 BID DATE AND TIME: September 8th, 2020 @ 11:00 AM  
 PROJECT: 2020 MFT Fall Paving Program  
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$473,780.00

No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S EOC		BUILDERS PAVING, LLC		J. A. JOHNSON COMPANY		BROTHERS ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVICES, INC		A LAMP CONCRETE CONTRACTORS		M & J ASPHALT PAVING, INC		K-FIVE CONSTRUCTION CORP		CHICAGOLAND PAVING CONTRACTORS		LINDAHL BROTHERS, INC.	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	Foot	1500	4.75	7,125.00	5.00	7,500.00	6.00	9,000.00	5.92	8,880.00	5.00	7,500.00	6.00	9,000.00	7.50	11,250.00	5.75	8,625.00	3.50	5,250.00	5.75	8,625.00
2	Sidewalk Removal	SqFt	5000	1.3	6,500.00	1.00	5,000.00	1.50	7,500.00	1.54	7,700.00	1.30	6,500.00	1.15	5,750.00	1.50	7,500.00	1.50	7,500.00	0.75	3,750.00	1.50	7,500.00
3	Driveway Pavement Removal	SqYd	50	10.50	525.00	20.00	1,000.00	13.00	650.00	13.39	669.50	20.00	1,000.00	15.00	750.00	18.00	900.00	13.00	650.00	10.00	500.00	12.50	625.00
4	Pavement Removal	SqYd	25	10.00	250.00	20.00	500.00	15.00	375.00	15.00	375.00	20.00	500.00	20.00	500.00	18.00	450.00	50.00	1,250.00	15.00	375.00	15.00	375.00
5	HMA Surface Removal (Variable Depth)	SqYd	12750	4.00	51,000.00	3.50	44,625.00	2.75	35,062.50	2.50	31,875.00	2.85	36,337.50	2.25	28,687.50	3.35	42,712.50	4.00	51,000.00	2.40	30,600.00	4.00	51,000.00
6	Structures to be Adjusted	Each	37	350.00	12,950.00	650.00	24,050.00	650.00	24,050.00	669.50	24,771.50	650.00	24,050.00	450.00	16,650.00	805.00	29,785.00	650.00	24,050.00	690.00	25,530.00	650.00	24,050.00
7	Structures to be Reconstructed	Each	2	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,236.00	2,472.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	900.00	1,800.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,275.00	2,550.00	1,200.00	2,400.00
8	Frame and Lids, Type 1	Each	39	310.00	12,090.00	400.00	15,600.00	400.00	15,600.00	412.00	16,068.00	400.00	15,600.00	450.00	17,550.00	265.00	10,335.00	400.00	15,600.00	425.00	16,575.00	400.00	15,600.00
9	Inlet, Type A, Type 1 Frame, Open Lid	Each	2	1,675.00	3,350.00	1,550.00	3,100.00	1,550.00	3,100.00	1,596.50	3,193.00	1,550.00	3,100.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,450.00	2,900.00	1,550.00	3,100.00	1,650.00	3,300.00	1,550.00	3,100.00
10	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B-6.12	Foot	1500	25.00	37,500.00	22.00	33,000.00	29.00	43,500.00	29.09	43,635.00	28.50	42,750.00	26.00	39,000.00	26.00	39,000.00	28.75	43,125.00	32.25	48,375.00	30.00	45,000.00
11	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	SqFt	5000	6.00	30,000.00	7.00	35,000.00	6.50	32,500.00	6.43	32,150.00	7.75	38,750.00	6.95	34,750.00	6.35	31,750.00	6.25	31,250.00	7.80	39,000.00	6.50	32,500.00
12	Detectable Warnings	SqFt	420	25.00	10,500.00	26.00	10,920.00	32.00	13,440.00	32.96	13,843.20	30.00	12,600.00	25.00	10,500.00	29.00	12,180.00	32.00	13,440.00	41.50	17,430.00	30.00	12,600.00
13	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	SqYd	25	57.00	1,425.00	70.00	1,750.00	60.00	1,500.00	61.80	1,545.00	95.00	2,375.00	75.00	1,875.00	95.00	2,375.00	60.00	1,500.00	77.75	1,943.75	60.00	1,500.00
14	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 8"	SqYd	25	65.00	1,625.00	75.00	1,875.00	62.00	1,550.00	63.86	1,596.50	105.00	2,625.00	90.00	2,250.00	95.00	2,375.00	62.00	1,550.00	88.00	2,200.00	62.00	1,550.00
15	Protective Coat	SqYd	1000	1.00	1,000.00	1.00	1,000.00	1.00	1,000.00	1.03	1,030.00	0.01	10.00	1.00	1,000.00	0.10	100.00	1.00	1,000.00	1.05	1,050.00	0.60	600.00
16	Incidental HMA Surfacing, 3"	SqYd	100	20.00	2,000.00	42.00	4,200.00	36.50	3,650.00	50.00	5,000.00	14.50	1,450.00	25.00	2,500.00	27.00	2,700.00	63.00	6,300.00	20.00	2,000.00	35.09	3,509.00
17	Class "D" Patches, Types I-IV, 4"	SqYd	300	28.00	8,400.00	20.00	6,000.00	34.00	10,200.00	50.00	15,000.00	35.00	10,500.00	35.00	10,500.00	32.00	9,600.00	40.00	12,000.00	30.00	9,000.00	55.00	16,500.00
18	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	Gallon	4200	1.00	4,200.00	0.01	42.00	0.01	42.00	0.50	2,100.00	0.01	42.00	0.01	42.00	0.01	42.00	0.01	42.00	0.01	42.00	0.01	42.00
19	Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder (Machine Method), N50	Ton	750	83.00	62,250.00	70.00	52,500.00	67.00	50,250.00	76.00	57,000.00	75.00	56,250.00	82.00	61,500.00	79.00	59,250.00	70.00	52,500.00	90.00	67,500.00	75.00	56,250.00
20	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix "D", N50	Ton	1500	84.00	126,000.00	68.00	102,000.00	68.50	102,750.00	68.25	102,375.00	76.00	114,000.00	78.25	117,375.00	79.00	118,500.00	69.00	103,500.00	85.00	127,500.00	75.00	112,500.00
21	Topssoil Placement, 3"	SqYd	1000	4.50	4,500.00	1.75	1,750.00	4.50	4,500.00	5.15	5,150.00	5.00	5,000.00	2.00	2,000.00	6.00	6,000.00	10.00	10,000.00	6.00	6,000.00	10.00	10,000.00
22	Sodding	SqYd	1000	6.00	6,000.00	10.25	10,250.00	13.50	13,500.00	9.27	9,270.00	11.00	11,000.00	5.00	5,000.00	15.00	15,000.00	10.00	10,000.00	11.00	11,000.00	8.00	8,000.00
23	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - Line 4" (White)	Foot	250	2.00	500.00	1.50	375.00	6.60	1,650.00	3.28	820.00	2.00	500.00	6.25	1,562.50	3.20	800.00	3.00	750.00	4.50	1,125.00	5.50	1,375.00
24	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - Line 24" (White)	Foot	200	20.00	4,000.00	7.50	1,500.00	6.75	1,350.00	20.60	4,120.00	8.50	1,700.00	13.25	2,650.00	20.00	4,000.00	15.00	3,000.00	17.00	3,400.00	11.95	2,390.00
25	HMA - Longitudinal Joint Sealant	Foot	3650	3.60	13,140.00	3.00	10,950.00	2.97	10,840.50	3.05	11,132.50	2.78	10,147.00	3.00	10,950.00	2.53	9,234.50	3.50	12,775.00	2.80	10,220.00	3.00	10,950.00
26	Traffic Control and Protection - Standard 501	L.S.	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	5,072.00	5,072.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,350.85	5,350.85	5,500.00	5,500.00	7,250.00	7,250.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	24,000.00	24,000.00
27	Traffic Control and Protection - Standard 801	L.S.	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	2,880.91	2,880.91	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	500.00	500.00	100.00	100.00	1.00	1.00
28	Traffic Control and Protection - Standard 901	L.S.	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1.03	1.03	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	500.00	500.00	100.00	100.00	1.00	1.00
29	12" Diameter, PVC Sewer Pipe Replacement	Foot	23	400.00	9,200.00	244.00	5,612.00	244.00	5,612.00	251.32	5,780.36	244.00	5,612.00	450.00	10,350.00	390.00	8,970.00	244.00	5,612.00	260.00	5,980.00	244.00	5,612.00
30	15" Diameter, PVC Sewer Pipe Replacement	Foot	20	400.00	8,000.00	252.00	5,040.00	252.00	5,040.00	259.56	5,191.20	252.00	5,040.00	550.00	11,000.00	485.00	9,700.00	252.00	5,040.00	268.00	5,360.00	252.00	5,040.00
31	18" Diameter, PVC Sewer Pipe Replacement	Foot	7	450.00	3,150.00	385.00	2,695.00	385.00	2,695.00	396.55	2,775.85	385.00	2,695.00	850.00	5,950.00	1,050.00	7,350.00	385.00	2,695.00	410.00	2,870.00	385.00	2,695.00
32	6" Diameter, PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Pipe	Foot	32	50.00	1,600.00	42.00	1,344.00	42.00	1,344.00	43.26	1,384.32	42.00	1,344.00	225.00	7,200.00	1.00	32.00	42.00	1,344.00	44.50	1,424.00	45.00	1,440.00
33	12" x 6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	Each	4	750.00	3,000.00	825.00	3,300.00	825.00	3,300.00	849.75	3,399.00	825.00	3,300.00	450.00	1,800.00	350.00	1,400.00	825.00	3,300.00	875.00	3,500.00	825.00	3,300.00
34	15" x 6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	Each	2	750.00	1,500.00	850.00	1,700.00	850.00	1,700.00	875.50	1,751.00	850.00	1,700.00	750.00	1,500.00	450.00	900.00	850.00	1,700.00	900.00	1,800.00	850.00	1,700.00
35	18" x 6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	Each	2	750.00	1,500.00	1,425.00	2,850.00	1,425.00	2,850.00	1,467.75	2,935.50	1,425.00	2,850.00	1,350.00	2,700.00	750.00	1,500.00	1,425.00	2,850.00	1,510.00	3,020.00	1,425.00	2,850.00
36	Mobilization	L.S.	1	12,000.00	12,000.00	19,500.00	19,500.00	12,199.00	12,199.00	4,333.00	4,333.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	3,200.00	3,200.00	21,018.00	21,018.00	17,130.25	17,130.25	25,000.00	25,000.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>					<b>\$473,780.00</b>		<b>\$425,000.00</b>		<b>\$435,700.00</b>		<b>\$437,554.22</b>		<b>\$450,729.50</b>		<b>\$464,094.00</b>		<b>\$464,592.00</b>		<b>\$466,466.00</b>		<b>\$480,000.00</b>		<b>\$500,180.00</b>